

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 2933 OF 2011

CHIRAYINKEEZHU HANDL.WEV.COOP.STY.LTD. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

DISTRICT COLLECTOR & ORS. Respondent(s)

(Office Report for Directions)

Date: 10/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K. Rajeev,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. A.Venayagam Balan, Adv.  
Mr. R. Sathish ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Respondent Nos. 1 and 2 are given four weeks' time to  
file statement of case.

List this appeal for consideration before the Bench.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)  
Sr. P. A.

(Renuka Sadana)  
Court Master